

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी पुल में
 मशीन के द्वारा अंकित कुल 100 टन रोज़ी पन्ने हैं।
 यह मापी पुल श्री नरेश कुमार खन्ना के
 मालीन बापे निमाज बापे उमर 49 प्रमाणित किया
 जाते निम्न लिखित है।


 कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
 ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
 कार्य प्रबंधन, मधुबनी
 03/03/20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

ग्रामीण बापे निमाज बापे उमर 49 DIVISION
ग्रामीण बापे निमाज बापे उमर 49 SUB-DIVISION
 राहवा।

Measurement Book

No. 2274

Name of officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>1st on A/c Bill</u>					
<u>Name of work: - Constn of C & D road</u>					
<u>from Kosi (Canal) Marker North</u>					
<u>to Land under MWSY (G)</u>					
					<u>L = 1.468 km</u>
<u>Name of Agency: - M/S Om Com M,</u>					

Kamohauk, Bhanuara, Modhubani

Agmt No - 39 SBD/2020-21

Date of start - 17/07/2020

Date of Completion - 16/7/2021 (As per Agmt)

work done1) Clay & Granubby road bed -

1x	30.0	3.50	ms	=	105.00 m ²
1x	17.2	3.50	ms	=	59.50
25x	30.0	3.50	ms	=	2625.00 m ²
6x	30.0	3.50	ms	=	630.00
2x	30.0	3.50	ms	=	210.00
1x	24.0	3.50	ms	=	84.00
					<u>3713.50</u>
					<u>m²</u>

Continuation cro. 37 Hect

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19.) Cost of Subgrade & earthen shoulder					
— do — etc.					
Qty = 621.41 m ³ vol. (34)					
at Rs. 176.86/m ³					Rs. 109903.00
(20.) P.W. RCC M.S. grade					
KM & 200m Stone					
— do — etc.					
(i) KM Stone — 02 Nos.					
at Rs. 2272.17/No.					Rs. 4544.00
(ii) 200m Stone — 06 Nos.					
at Rs. 606.36/No.					Rs. 3638.00
(21) P.W. & L.H. not applied					
thermo plastic compound					
Road Marking — etc.					
Qty = 244.00 m ² vol. (34)					
at Rs. 735.44/m ²					Rs. 179447.00
(22.) P.W. & L.H. at retro					
reflectorised semi					
reflective sign Board					
— do — etc.					
(i) 600mm eq. Δ — 06 Nos.					
Qty = 06 Nos.					
at Rs. 3638.48/No.					Rs. 21831.00
(ii) 900mm Octagon — 02 Nos.					
at Rs. 8977.37/No.					Rs. 17955.00

Continuation

Continuation